Jarrett Fleet Services

JARRETT -
8860 Wooster Pike

Seville, OH 44273
roadside@jarrettfleetservices.com
330-925-5339

Bill To

Royal3 inc

6850 West 63rd Street
Chicago, IL 60638

P: (630) 566-1266

Service Order Terms Due Date
SERV-21092 COoD 6/19/2025
Item Description

Complaint: Truck wont build air pressure above 65
At loves truck stop burbank

Paying EFS

Driver name oliveira Rafael 347-969-9997

Call Eric for payment 630 566 1266

Cause: Customer request

Labor Correction:

Authorizer

Eric

Chassis / Chassis / Got to truck at Loves in Burbank. Truck was building air
pressure but slow. Heard an air leak from under the cab. The air line coming
from the air compressor had a hole in it. Pulled old line off and ran to Young's
Truck in Canton and got a new one. Got back to truck and installed new air
line. Started truck to verify it wasn't leaking and is building air pressure.

Parts Hose assay-wirebraid

Call out fee
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SERV-45559
FLEET SERVICES Date: 6/19/2025
Remit Payment To
Billing
1347 N. Main St.
Orrville, OH 44667
Customer PO Service Writer Unit #
Gerber, Jeff Truck-718
Quantity Rate Amount
$600.00
$96.30
Subtotal $696.30

1.00

$99.00

$99.00



Unit: Truck-718 VIN:

Trailer Body: 0 Miles

“Ohio Board of Motor Vehicle Repair, COL. 49691120"

Re-Torque lug nuts after 50 miles

Labor

Parts

Shop Supplies
Pre-Charge Subtotal
Call out fee

Medina
(6.75% of $810.30)

Total
Payments & Credits

Balance Due
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$600.00
$96.30
$15.00
$711.30
$99.00

$54.70

$865.00
$0.00
$865.00



