Jarrett Fleet Services

8860 Wooster Pike Seville, OH 44273 roadside@jarrettfleetservices.com 330-925-5339



Invoice:

Date:

SERV-45559 6/19/2025

Bill To	Remit Payment To
Royal3 inc	Billing
6850 West 63rd Street	1347 N. Main St.
Chicago, IL 60638	Orrville, OH 44667
P: (630) 566-1266	

Service	Order	Terms	Due Date	Authorizer	Customer PO	Service \	Writer	Unit #
SERV-2	21092	092 COD 6/19/2025 Eric Gerbe		Gerber,	Jeff	Truck-718		
ltem	Descri	ption				Quantity	Rate	Amount
At loves tru Paying EF Driver nam	uck stop b S ne oliveira	-						
Cause: C								
Labor	pressu from th Truck i	is / Chassis / G re but slow. He he air compress n Canton and	ot to truck at Loves in Burbank. Truck was building air eard an air leak from under the cab. The air line coming sor had a hole in it. Pulled old line off and ran to Young's got a new one. Got back to truck and installed new air verify it wasn't leaking and is building air pressure.					\$600.00
Parts	Hose a	assay-wirebraid	1					\$96.30
							Subtotal	\$696.30
	Call ou	ıt fee				1.00	\$99.00	\$99.00

Page:	2	of	2
-------	---	----	---

Unit: Truck-718 VIN:	Labor	\$600.00
Trailer Body: 0 Miles	Parts	\$96.30
	Shop Supplies	\$15.00
	Pre-Charge Subtotal	\$711.30
	Call out fee	\$99.00
	Medina (6.75% of \$810.30)	\$54.70
	Total	\$865.00
	Payments & Credits	\$0.00
	Balance Due	\$865.00

"Ohio Board of Motor Vehicle Repair, COL. 49691120"

Re-Torque lug nuts after 50 miles